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AGS Graduate’s Current Careers — Related or Unrelated to Academic Major

Not Related Related No Response Grand Total
BSBA 5 17 1 23
BSHS 4 10 1 15
MBA 2 9 11
MED 1 18 19
MSM 4 8 1 13
No Response 1 5 6
Grand Total 17 67 3 87

Not Related Related No Response Grand Total
BSBA 22% 74% 4% 100%
BSHS 27% 67% 7% 100%
MBA 18% 82% 0% 100%
MED 5% 95% 0% 100%
MSM 31% 62% 8% 100%
No Response 17% 83% 0% 100%
Grand Total 20% 77% 3% 100%




AGS Graduates’ Career Plans within the Next Year

Change Remain No Response | Grand Total
BSBA 11 11 1 23
BSHS 8 6 1 15
MBA 5 6 11
MED 8 11 19
MSM 5 7 1 13
No Response 2 4 6
Grand Total 39 45 3 87

Change Remain No Response | Grand Total
BSBA 48% 48% 1% 100%
BSHS 53% 40% 7% 100%
MBA 45% 55% 0% 100%
MED 42% 58% 0% 100%
MSM 38% 54% 8% 100%
No Response 33% 67% 0% 100%
Grand Total 45% 52% 3% 100%

AGS Graduates’ Career Plan (for those anticipating a career change within the next year)

Change in Career Related or Unrelated to Academic Major

Not Related Related Unrelated No Response Grand

Total
BSBA 9 1 1 11
BSHS 1 7 8
MBA 4 5
MED 7 8
MSM 5 5
No Response 2 2
Grand Total 1 34 1 3 39

Not Related Related Unrelated No Response Grand

Total

BSBA 0% 82% 9% 9% 100%

BSHS 13% 88% 0% 0% 100%

MBA 0% 80% 0% 20% 100%

MED 0% 88% 0% 13% 100%

MSM 0% 100% 0% 0% 100%

No Response 0% 100% 0% 0% 100%

Grand Total 3% 87% 3% 8% 100%




AGS Graduates’ Plans for Future Education

Immediately Next Year 5 Years No Plans No Response Grand Total
BSBA 7 3 5 8 23
BSHS 9 2 2 2 15
MBA 3 2 6 11
MED 9 8 19
MSM 7 4 1 13
No Response 1 1 1 6
Grand Total 29 7 26 29 4 95

Immediately Next Year 5 Years No Plans No Response Grand Total
BSBA 30% 13% 22% 35% 0% 100%
BSHS 60% 0% 13% 13% 13% 100%
MBA 0% 27% 18% 55% 0% 100%
MED 11% 0% 47% 42% 0% 100%
MSM 8% 0% 54% 31% 8% 100%
No Response 50% 17% 0% 17% 17% 100%
Grand Total 31% 7% 27% 31% 4% 100%

Traditional Program Undergraduate Graduates’ Plans for Future Education

Immediately Next Year 5 Years No Plans No Response Grand Total
Business 5 7 1 13
Education 1 2 10 4 1 18
Fine Arts 1 1
Humanities 1 1 2 4
Religion 0
Science 2 7 4 2 1 16
Social Science 3 4 4 3 2 16
Grand Total 6 14 24 19 5 68

Immediately Next Year 5 Years No Plans No Response Grand Total
Business 0% 0% 38% 54% 8% 100%
Education 6% 11% 56% 22% 6% 100%
Fine Arts 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 100%
Humanities 0% 25% 25% 50% 0% 100%
Religion
Science 13% 44% 25% 13% 6% 100%
Social Science 19% 25% 25% 19% 13% 100%
Grand Total 9% 21% 35% 28% 7% 100%




Accepted to Grad

Applied to Grad

School School Not Yet Applied No Response Grand Total
Business 1 2 1 4
Education 2 2
Fine Arts 4 4
Humanities 1 1
Religion 1 1
Science 2 7 1 10
Social Science 1 10 2 13
Grand Total 1 3 27 4 35
Accepstgﬁlotgl Grad ApleSecdhtéJOIGrad Not Yet Applied No Response | Grand Total
Business 0% 25% 50% 25% 100%
Education 0% 0% 100% 0% 100%
Fine Arts 0% 0% 100% 0% 100%
Humanities 0% 0% 100% 0% 100%
Religion 0% 0% 100% 0% 100%
Science 0% 20% 70% 10% 100%
Social Science 8% 0% 7% 15% 100%
Grand Total 3% 9% 77% 11% 100%




Traditional Program Undergraduate Graduates’ Career Plans for the Next Year

Full-time -

Part-time -

Work PT - During

Work PT - Pursue

Full-time - .

Related Unrelated Looking for FT Grad School Other Interests Uncertain Other No Response Grand Total
Business 7 2 2 2 3 1 17
Education 13 1 1 1 2 1 1 20
Fine Arts 3 1 1 5
Humanities 2 1 2 5
Religion 1 1
Science 5 1 6 2 3 7 2 26
Social Science 4 4 4 1 3 7 5 1 29
Grand Total 31 10 16 4 11 17 11 3 103

Full-time - Full-time - Part-time - Work PT - During | Work PT - Pursue .

Related Unrelated Looking for FT Grad School Other Interests Uncertain Other No Response Grand Total
Business 41% 12% 12% 0% 12% 0% 18% 6% 100%
Education 65% 5% 5% 5% 10% 5% 0% 5% 100%
Fine Arts 0% 0% 60% 0% 20% 0% 20% 0% 100%
Humanities 40% 20% 0% 0% 0% 40% 0% 0% 100%
Religion 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
Science 19% 4% 23% 8% 12% 27% 8% 0% 100%
Social Science 14% 14% 14% 3% 10% 24% 17% 3% 100%
Grand Total 30% 10% 16% 4% 11% 17% 11% 3% 100%




